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Player, Pos.
Will Perdue, ¢

Barry Goheen,

Barry Booker,

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY BASKETBALL STATISTICS (Record 18-16, Home 12-5, Away 3-8, Neutral 3-3) (SEC 7-11, Home 5-4, Away 2-7)

Bobby Westbrooks, f

Scott Draud, g
Glen Clem, g-f
Steve Reece,

Randy Neff, ¢

Eric Reid,

Frank Kornet,

Derrick Wilcox, g

Bud Adams,

Sydney Grider, g
Chip Rupp, f

Scott Stevens, f

VANDERBILT
OPPONENTS

Individual Highs

Points:

Free Throws Attempted:
Free Throw Percentage:
Will Perdue

Barry Booker

Rebounds:
Assists:
~Steals:

Will Perdue 34
Field Goals Made:
Field Goals Attempted:
Field Goal Percentage:
3-Point FG Made:
3-Point FG Attempted: Barry Booker 10
3-Point FG Percentage:
Free Throws Made:

Will

Barry

G-GS—MP—~AVG
34-34-1033-30.4
34-34-1052-30.9
34-33-1027-30.2
24-15-525-21.9
34-1-463-13.6
34-21-807-23.7
32-20-605-18.9
33-0-297-9.0
27-8-356-13.2
27-0-246-9.1
29-0-198-6.8
14-4-142-10.1

14-0-32-2.3
22-0-91-4.1
1-0-1-1.0
34-6875
34-6875

Booker 5

Will Perdue
Will Perdue 87.5 (7-8) Mississippl
six games, Scott Draud 5 two games
.three games

Barry Booker 83.3 (5-6) New Mexico (n)

- EG-FGA
233-389
138-297
134-281
76-151
80-190
75-140
46-98
40-78
26-71
20-45
17-52
11-37
4-16
4-11
0-0

PCT
59.9
46.5
47.7
50.3
42.1
53.6
46.9
51.3
36.6
44,4
32.7
29.7
25.0
36.4

3t per
0-0 -
29-78 37.2
85-170 50.0
0-0 -
54-123 43.9
9-23 39.1
0-0 -
0-0 -
0-0 -
1-1 100.0
6-19 31.6
3-15  20.0
0-7 0.0
0-0 -
0-0 -

904-1856 48.7 187-436 42.9
924-2053 45.0 159-428 37.1

Southern Mississippl
Perdue 13 @ Pennsylvania, Southern Mississippi

20 Tennessee

Barry Goheen 11 Indiana, Florida

Will Pérdue 15 Florida

Barry Booker 100.0 (8-8) Missouri (n)
16 @ Kentucky

11 Florida State
Barry Goheen 4 Missouri (n), Barry Booker 4 Tennessee

FT-FTA

126204

114-136
50-60
35-58
3445
28-49
29-45
27-43
20-26
18-24
17-26

0-1
2-2
45
0-0

504-724

464—-648

Fot
61.8
83.8
83.3
60.3
75.6
37.1
64. 4
62.8
76.9
75.0
65.4

0.0
100.0
80.0

69.6
71.6

REB
0-D-T

110-185-295
21-1064-125
21-62-83
43-62-105
20-14-34
41-82-123
32-55-87
19-43-62
23-40-63
26-35-61
11-20-31

3-10-13
0- 4= 4
3-11-14
0- Ol 0

373-727-1186%
419-660-1155%

Team =»mr

RPG
8.7
3.7
2.4

4.4

1.0

3.6
2.7
1.9
2.3
2.3
1.1
0.9
0.3
0.6
0.0
34.9
34.0

PF-D A
95-2 50
38-0 90
53-1 91
62-0 36
62-1 27
68-1 55
73=5 40
56-2 8
38-1 22
28-1 10
17-0 24

9-0 16

5.0 4

7-0 8

0-0 0
611-14 481
679-26 449

*Includes team rebounds:

Dead ball rebounds:

109 Florida State

™ B 5 TP
70 72 15 592
56 7 25 419
86 1 36 403
46 7 12 187
61 0 12 - 248
40 12 10 187
4 2 13 121
15 4 -7 107
19 1 4 72
12 4 2 59
30 1 8 57
14 0o 2 25
6 0 1 10
7 01 2 12
o 0 o 0
507 112 149 2499
425 92 241 2471
VU 86, OPP 76
VU 61, OPP 83

35 UT-Chattanooga, Southern Miss.
72 Tennessee Tech

66.7

11 New Mexico (n)

23 Georgia
Florida (2-3)

66.7

37 Florida State
47 Florida State

91.7

48. @ Kentucky
24 @ Pennsylvania, Tennessee Tech
11 Missouri (n)

Mississippil (24-36)

@ Mississippi (11-12)

PPG
17.4
12.3
11.9
7.8
7.3
5.5

3.8

3.2
2.7
2.2
2.0
1.8
0.7
0.5
0.0
73.5
72.7

HIGH

34
26
24
20
23
18
14
13

8
12
10

NN

109
96

Southern Miss.
Indiana

moanrmn: Miss.
Florida State

Auburn

Tennessee Tech

Va. Commonwealth )
Tennessee Tech
Mississippi State
New Mexico (n)
@ Mississippi St.
New Mexico, @ Duke
five games .

five games

Florida State
South Carolina (n)

Fewest Allowed (Opponent Low)

54 Missouri (n)
18 Notre Dame
49  Houston (n)

35.3

1 four games
2?2 Houston (n)
10.0 Missouri (n), UTC (1-10)

4 @ LSu
6 @ LSU

Notre Dame (18-51)

43.4 Virginia Commonwealth (n)
18 Mississippi
5 @ Tenhessee, Jacksonville

2 Kentucky, @ Mississippi State
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